Corrigendum

CPP Tender Ref.: TFD-2018-19-000019

This is with reference to the ToRs hosted towards the tender for inviting bids from Event Management Company for designing and construction of India Pavilion in Fruit Logistica 2019 event. The hall number mentioned in TORs may be read as Hall no. 26 in place of hall no 7.2a and area should be read as 209 (two blocks – 15M X 6M and 15M X 8M).